2014-2015 Rural Telecommunications Congress Board of Directors [November 2014]

Jane Smith Patterson (President)
100 Europa Drive, Suite 250
Chapel Hill, NC 27517
919-942-5200 office
919-225-2363 mobile
janesmithpatterson@gmail.com

Keith J. Montgomery (Vice President)
Declaration Networks

703-304-5199 cell
kimontgomeryl@verizon.net

Eric Ogle (Treasurer)
University of Tennessee
Baker Center for Public Policy
311 UT Conference Center
Knoxville, TN 37996
865-974-4562 office
865-748-1517 mobile
eogle@tennessee.edu

Frank Odasz (Secretary)
Lone Eagle Consulting
2200 Rebich Lane
Dillon, Montana 59725
406 683 6270 office
406 925 2519 mobile
frank@lone-eagles.com

Galen Updike (Past President)
730 North Orange Circle
Mesa, Arizona 85201
480-835-5753 home office
480-980-3814 mobile
galen.updike@Gmail.com

Drew Clark

Broadband Census, LLC
202-329-9517 mobile
drew@broadbandcensus.com

Michael Curri

Strategic Networks Group
613-277-2588 mobile
613-234-1549 office
mcurri@sngroup.com

Chris Janson

Ciena, Inc.

1201 Winterson Rd.
Linthicum, MD 21090
617-549-2284 office
Ccjanson@ciena.com

Joel Mulder

G4S Technology LLC
40W200 Jack London Street
St. Charles, IL 60175
630-513-7028 office
630-660-3305 mobile
joel.mulder@usa.g4s.com

Jason Whittet
508-870-0312 office
617-378-7639 mobile
whittet@masstech.org

Frank Ohrtman

WMX Systems, LLC.

Denver, CO

720-839-4063 mobile
franklinohrtman@gmail.com
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